SPARQ™
Signal Integrity Network Analyzer
High-bandwidth,
Multi-port S-parameters
2
SPARQ: S-PARAmeteRS Quick
key Features
•   Provides complete

Display Resolution 1280 x 780
Connectivity USB 2.0 High-speed
ORDeRiNG iNFORmAtiON
Product Description Product code
Signal integrity Network Analyzers
30 GHz, 12-port, Internal Calibration, SPARQ-3012E
Signal Integrity Network Analyzer
30 GHz, 8-port, Internal Calibration, SPARQ-3008E
Signal Integrity Network Analyzer
30 GHz, 4-port, Internal Calibration,  SPARQ-3004E
Signal Integrity Network Analyzer
30 GHz, 2-port, Internal Calibration,  SPARQ-3002E
Signal Integrity Network Analyzer
30 GHz, 2-port, Manual Calibration,  SPARQ-3002M
Signal Integrity Network Analyzer
40 GHz, 4-port, Internal Calibration,  SPARQ-4004E
Signal Integrity Network Analyzer
40 GHz, 2-port, Internal Calibration,  SPARQ-4002E
Signal Integrity Network Analyzer
40 GHz, 2-port, Manual Calibration,  SPARQ-4002M
Signal Integrity Network Analyzer
Options and Accessories
Signal Integrity Studio SPARQ-SISTUDIO
2 x 40 GHz Cables SPARQ-C402
4 x 40 GHz Cables SPARQ-C404
Manual Calibration Kit SPARQ-OSLT
Soft Carrying Case SPARQ-SFTC
included with Standard configuration
Color-coded, serialized, calibrated cables, one per port